

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1082396

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #			API No. 15							
Name:			Spot Description:							
Address 1:			Sec	TwpS. R						
Address 2:			Feet	from North / South Line of Sectio						
City: St	ate: Zip	D:+	Feet	from East / West Line of Section						
Contact Person:			Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:							
Phone: ()			□NE □NW □SE □SW							
CONTRACTOR: License #			GPS Location: Lat:, Long:							
Name:				g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)						
Wellsite Geologist:			Datum: NAD27 NAD27							
Purchaser:			County:							
Designate Type of Completion:			Lease Name:	Well #:						
New Well Re-	·Fntrv	Workover	Field Name:							
	_		Producing Formation:							
☐ Oil ☐ WSW	SWD	SIOW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing: Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:							
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ OG	☐ ENHR	☐ SIGW ☐ Temp. Abd.								
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	G3W	iemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set a	and Cemented at: Fee						
Cathodic Other (Core	Expl etc.)		Multiple Stage Cementing Co							
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Inf				Fee						
Operator:				nent circulated from:						
Well Name:			, ,	w/sx cm						
Original Comp. Date:			loot doparto.							
	_	NHR Conv. to SWD								
Deepening Re-perf. Plug Back	Conv. to GS		Drilling Fluid Management F (Data must be collected from the							
Commingled	Permit #:		Chloride content:	ppm Fluid volume: bbl						
Dual Completion	Permit #:		Dewatering method used:							
SWD	Permit #:		Location of fluid disposal if ha	auled offsite:						
☐ ENHR	Permit #:		On a water Name of							
GSW	Permit #:		Operator Name: License #:							
Spud Date or Date Rea	iched TD	Completion Date or		TwpS. R						
Recompletion Date		Recompletion Date	County:	Permit #:						

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:

Page Two



Operator Name:				_ Lease I	Name: _			Well #:	
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County	:				
INSTRUCTIONS: Shopen and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to	ring and shut-in press o surface test, along v	ures, whe	ther shut-in pre chart(s). Attach	ssure reac extra shee	hed stati	c level, hydrosta space is neede	tic pressures, b d.	ottom hole temp	erature, fluid recov
Final Radioactivity Lo files must be submitte						ogs must be ema	alled to kcc-well-	logs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital electronic
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Y	es No			J	on (Top), Depth		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Y	es No		Nam	е		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run			es No						
List All E. Logs Run:									
				RECORD	Ne				
	0: 11.1					ermediate, product		" 0 1	T 15
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing t (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percer Additives
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	# Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additives	
Perforate Protect Casing	Top Dottom								
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone									
1 lug 011 20110									
Did you perform a hydrau	ulic fracturing treatment	on this well	?			Yes	No (If No, s	skip questions 2 a	nd 3)
Does the volume of the t			-		-			skip question 3)	
Was the hydraulic fractur	ing treatment informatio	n submitted	to the chemical of	disclosure re	gistry?	Yes	No (If No, i	ill out Page Three	of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perl				cture, Shot, Ceme	nt Squeeze Recor	rd Depth
						(* *			200
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer A	t·	Liner Run:			
		0017111				[Yes N	o	
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	HR.	Producing Meth	nod:	g 🗌	Gas Lift (Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DIODOCITI	01.05.040			4ETUOD 05	. 00145/	TION:		DDOD! ICT!	
DISPOSITION Solo	ON OF GAS: Used on Lease		N Open Hole	∥ETHOD OF Perf.	_		mmingled	PRODUCTION	ON INTERVAL:
	bmit ACO-18.)		Other (Specify)		(Submit		mit ACO-4)		



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1004409	05/07/2012
	TATE OF COMME	(DED

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90897875

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA

KS US

67202

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Nittler

LOCATION COUNTY

Barber

STATE

S

KS

JOB DESCRIPTION т

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE RECEIVED

SURFACE

		$\mathbf{n}_{\mathbf{E}}$	EIVEI		JUKIACE	
JOB #	EQUIPMENT #		ORDER NO. 1 0 2012		TERMS	DUE DATE
40460754	19905	9208	1 0 2012		Net - 30 days	06/06/2012
		,	QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates	: 05/06/2012 to 05	5/06/2012				
0040460754						
171806124A Ceme Cement 8 5/8" Surfa	nt-New Well Casing/Pi 0	5/06/2012		·		
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	ice Trans	eren in eren eren eren eren eren eren er	14.1.14.1		•	
60/40 POZ		,	190.00	·	9.60	•
Celloflake Calcium Chloride			48.00	EA	2.96	
"Wooden Cmt Plug,	Q 5/Q"""		492.00 1.00	EA	0.84	
Sugar	b 0/6		100.00		128.00 1.60	128.0 160.00
"Unit Mileage Chg (P	U. cars one way)"		35.00		3.40	119.0
Heavy Equipment Mil			70.00	MI I	5.60	392.0
"Proppant & Bulk Del	_		287.00	EA	1.28	367.3
Depth Charge; 0-500			1.00		800.00	800.0
Plug Container Util. C			1.00	EA	200.00	200.0
"Service Supervisor,	first 8 hrs on loc.	ļ	1.00	EA	140.00	140.0
Blending & Mixing Se	ervice Charge		190.00	BAG	1.12	212.8
				:		
· ;~						
en de la companya de La companya de la co						
PLEASE REMIT	ro. gen	D OTHER CORRESI	PONDENCE TO	L		

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 10460

MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

4,898.52

TAX

185.37

INVOICE TOTAL

5,083.89

(B) BASIC 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

Transfer Carrow

1718 06124 A

	PRESSURE PUN	UPING & WIRELINE	-319) —	13W	/	DATE	TICKET NO.	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DATE OF 5-	6-12	DISTRICT Pratt	ransas		NEW P	WELL□ F	PROD []IN.	n □ MDM	□8	USTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER V	alEne	rigy, Incorp			LEASE /	Hle	Υ			WELL NO.	9
ADDRESS		<i>)</i>			COUNTY	Barb	er	STATE	Ho	Insas	
CITY		STATE	_		SERVICE CR	REWC.	Messicl	t:M.Mat	ral:	J. Pierso	n_
AUTHORIZED B	ВҮ				JOB TYPE: (C.N.	W - 5	ur fac			
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	IIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 5.	5 DAT	€ & d\\\	ΛΕ つい
37,211	.5						ARRIVED A	T JOB 5.1	5 12	PM 12	
19 903-19	905 . 5		-				START OPE	RATION	1	AM 5	00
11,403-14	1031.5						FINISH OPE	RATION)	PM 5	30
19.831-19.8	362 .5						RELEASED	5-	6-12	2 400 5:1	5
1 110 21 11 2	1,5,						MILES FRO	M STATION TO	WELL	- 35	
products, and/or su become a part of the	pplies includes a nis contract witho	execute this contract as an ag Il of and only those terms and c ut the written consent of an offi	conditions appearing cer of Basic Energ	ng on gy Se	the front and back	of this do	GUMENT. No add	itional or substitut	e terms	And/or condition	S shall
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICES	SUS	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY				
CP103	60/40	O Poz Ceme	ent			SIT	190.		\$	2,280	∞
CC102	Cellf	alte				Lb	48		1	177	60
CC 109		m Chloride			- "	1.6	492.		45 P	5/6	60
							1-		-	210	
CF 153	Woode	n Plug, 85/8"				lea	1 -	1	\$	160	00
CC 131	Sugar		-	-		16	100-		\$	200	00
	70941	· · · · · · ·					100		1	200	
	0. (AA > 1				ļ.,	-2 -		1	111.0	<u> </u>
E 100	Pictur	Mileage	<u>v . I </u>			MI	35	1	\$		75
F 113	Bullt	Equipment 1	lileage	<u>-</u>		t M	287	 	\$	490 459	20
<u> </u>	DOLL	Jelinena				/n	201		+ 7	727	au
CF 200	PUMPC	harae: OFee	+ TO 50	00	Feet	hrs	4		4	1.000	00
CE 240		ng and Mixing				5/7	190		\$	1266	00
CE 504		ontainer	,		 	Job	1		4	250	50
	, , ,								۲		
5003	Servic	e Superviso	<u>r</u>			hrs	8		1 \$	175	00
CHE	EMICAL / ACID D	άτα.					•	NLS TLS	OTAL	4.898	52
	SWII OY NE / Y NO ID D		ſ	SEF	RVICE & EQUIP	PMENT		X ON \$	$-\mathcal{P}$	1,010	Va
			}		TERIALS			X ON \$	'		+
			L	-				Т	OTAL	-	-

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

SERVICE

B) BASIC* ENERGY SERVICES DESCRIBE DI IMPINIG & MADE! INE

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

L718 () (1.1.1 A

	PRESSURE	PUMPII	NG & WIRELINE	331		134	/	DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF JOB	()	DI	STRICT	To Inval		NEW C	VELL F	PROD □IN	J □ WDW	_ე6	USTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER \/	16	} - <u>f</u> .	19. E. HERTE	crotor	1	LEASE /	#	<u> </u>			WELL NO.	-
ADDRESS						COUNTY		r C	STATE	f 3	(4) (4)	
CITY	in .		STATE			SERVICE CR	EW	Mayor et	1 White	· (7 1 1 6	Th_
AUTHORIZED B	BY .					JOB TYPE: (- 111	W-W	wr Jues			
EQUIPMENT		RS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	SIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL		DAT	PM	ME
7		7,3		10/1/0	**************************************			ARRIVED A		12	AM PM	- (
PART SATE	1, 6	-		1 1 1	7	-		STARTOPE		- 1	₽M AM	<u> </u>
<u> </u>								FINISH OPE	RATION		AM PM	-7
LLS I TLS	03			<u> </u>				RELEASED	M STATION TO	\ \M⊏LI	AM PM	1
								WILES FROM	VI STATION TO	AA E L	-	
products, and/or su	pplies includ	es all of	ecute this contract as an ag and only those terms and c ne written consent of an offi	onditions appe	aring on	the front and back	of this do	cument. No addi		terms	and/or condition	ns shall
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		МА	TERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVIC	ES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	Ε	\$ AMOUN	VT
	664	1	I = Come	ry j. T.	•		- h	1 120		\$	2,280	90
e V se to to to		11 1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3 (-	177	(6
		4 - 41 4 - 143	re Le blerrie				ا سا	4 4		± \$	516	60
						• •		1 1		1		
	We	1 71	11.5 348			·	7 m			\$	160	00
					•		1 1			1	0.1.0	-
÷ () ; }	And the second of	ł :		·				1 1010		#	300	00
En live of			Mr. Barry and		6	karan ∤	Acc	14명(Sec.)	*	\$	148	175
	1 d 4 1.	· Y F	Hur heat 1	11 1	, ~		-14-4	770 027		\$	490 459	_
	Fig. 1b	\ \(\(\(\tilde{\}\)	d Wery				1 10	A 10		 	459	20
5 \$ 137 7 F	1	c'h	- 13 . 1 - 1 () 1 s	1 1 1	· ((x)/	- +	hate	1.4		4	1000	00
	F.J.,	110	rand Mixio	· Charles	13		Ļ	190		\$	266	00
757 4		<i>1</i>	abilasi	<i>.</i>			7			4	250	00
							1:			<u> </u>	175	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	17	- 1 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	<i>f</i>		 ,	list:		OUD TO	14	112	100
	MICAL / AC	ID DATA			خنے	<u> </u>			BUS TO	/IAL		
		80				RVICE & EQUIP	MENT		X ON \$	<u> </u>		
					MA	TERIALS		%1A	X ON \$	TAL		+
<u> </u>		-								/ I AL		
										i		Ι 、

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

REPRESENTATIVE?

SERVICE



TREATMENT REPORT

energy ser	vices	, L.P.			•		
Quistomer Energy	v. Inco	Lease No	o. ed		Date		
Lease Wittler	/ 1 -	Well # /	1-9			<u> </u>	$)^{-}$
Field Order # Station	Pratt h	Cansas	\$355/g	24 Pepth	230Feet	Ty Barbe	r Hansas
Type Job . N. W	our fac		7.	Formation	3 (2014C)	Legal D	escription 13 W
PIPE DATA	PERFOR	ATING BATA	12 n + PRESIDE L	JSED		TREATMENT	RESUME
Castro Size 11 Tupind Size	Shots/Ft	19050	60/40	Pozwi	th 25%	PRESS	ISIP
Depth Depth	From	To 38 Ca	1 300 1500 1	loride	Max 351b	1st cell+	5 Min.
Volume Bl Volume	From	To 14,81	16.16al.		Min/5/1.1.	21C.U.F	10/Min/
Max Press 400 P.S.T. Max Press	From	То	(278)		Avg		15 Min.
Well Connection (Annulus Vol.	From	То			HHP Used		Annulus Pressure
Plug Depthe Packer Depth	From	То	Flush 13.5 (361.Fres	Gas Molume Y		Total Load
Customer Representative RC	indy Si	Mith Statio	on Manager Do	Vid So	10H C	derence	P.Messich
Service Units 37,216 19		905 19,8	31 19,862			,	
Driver Names Me 551 ch	Matta	al	Pierson				
	Tubing Pressure Bb	ols. Pumped	Rate			Service Log	
12:00			Truckso	nlocati	on and ho	oldsafety	Meeting.
3:45 Val Dril	lina sto	art to ru	15 Toints				
4 45	, ,					1	for 5 minutes.
4 52 250			5	Start	, ,	ater Pre-	
275		10	5	Start			60/40 Pozcement.
-0-	5	1					. Pelease Wooden
				1 — 1 — 1	Den We		
5:02 100			5	Start	Freshwa	ater Dis	placement.
507 400		3,5		Pluad	own. SI	nut in We	11.
	· .						rent to the pit.
			1	Washu	up pump t	ruch.	
5:30				Tobo	omplete		
				Thank			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					ice, Mitre	Tesse	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
						· ·	
							-
							
				:			
10244 NE Hiway	61 • P.O.	Box 8613	• Pratt, KS 6	7124-861	3 • (620) 67	2-1201 • Fax	x (620) 672-5383
							7 1 5:4 1 200 000 000



RECEIVED

MAY 1 4 2012

CUST NO INVOICE DATE PAGE 05/11/2012 1 of 1 1004409

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90902819

Nittler

Barber

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA

KS US

o ATTN:

67202

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

LEASE NAME J

LOCATION

В COUNTY

S STATE

Ι JOB DESCRIPTION

JOB CONTACT

KS Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

1-9

					1000	
јов #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40462673	20920				Net - 30 days	06/10/2012
			QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUN
For Service Dates	:: 05/10/2012 to 0!	5/10/2012				
0040462673						
171806065A Ceme	ent-New Well Casing/Pi (05/10/2012				
Cement 5 1/2 Long	gstring					
AA2 Cement			100.00		13.60	·
60/40 POZ			50.00	EA	9.60	
C-41P			24.00	EA	3.20	
Salt			455.00	EA	0.40	
C-44			94.00		4.12	
FLA-322			76.00		6,00	
Gilsonite			500.00		0.54	
"Top Rubber Cmt Pl	=		1.00		84.00	
"Guide Shoe - Regul			1.00		199.99	
Flapper Type Insert I			1.00		171.99	
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2""			5.00		88.00	
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blu	ле),,		1.00		231.99	
Super Flush II			500.00		1.22	
"Unit Mileage Chg (F			35.00		3.40	
Heavy Equipment Mi	-		70.00		5.60	
	el. Chgs., per ton mil		240.00		1.28 2,015.93	
Depth Charge; 4001			1.00		·	
Blending & Mixing S	•		150.00		1.12 199.99	
Plug Container Util.	-		1.00		139.99	
"Service Supervisor,	, first 8 hrs on loc.		1.00	EA	139.99	139
PLEASE REMIT	TO. SE	ND OTHER CORRES	DONDENCE TO			

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903

PO BOX 10460

SUB TOTAL TAX 8,291.96 279.00

DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

MIDLAND, TX 79702

INVOICE TOTAL

8,570.96

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 03065 A

Phone 620-672-1201

The same of the sa	PRÉSSU	RE PUM	PING & WIRELINE			DATE TICKET NO								
DATE OF	10 %	12	DISTRICT PRIMITA	15		NEW WELL	OLD F	PROD INJ	□ WDW		JSTOMER RDER NO.:			
CUSTOMER			W2297			LEASE N	171	eic.	1-	9_	WELL NO.			
ADDRESS						COUNTY	BARBS	Z	STATE 🔏	5				
CITY			STATE			SERVICE CF	REWSU	thous u	Right 1	rhy.	and			
AUTHORIZED B	ΙΥ					JOB TYPE:		5/2 hor	15223					
EQUIPMENT	Г#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED .	DATE	E AM TIM			
33708 - 209			<u>/</u>				-	ARRIVED AT		1	AM PM			
19826-1980	50		ba					START OPER	RATION	<u> </u>	AM 93			
37900				+			 	FINISH OPER	RATION	T	AM 103			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-				RELEASED		7	AM 1/3			
 								MILES FROM	STATION TO V	NELL	<u></u>			
products, and/or su become a part of th	pplies inc	ludes all	execute this contract as an of and only those terms and at the written consent of an o	conditions appe	earing on	the front and bac	k of this do	cument. No additi	edges that this coronal or substitute the	ierms	and/or conditions	s shall		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.			MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVIO	CES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	=	\$ AMOUN	IT		
CP 105	AA	i 6	n 7	<u> </u>			SK	100			1 700	روا		
CP 103	60/	O P	08 Ca. 7				SK	50			Los	ريه		
CC 105		41 12					16	24		 	014	p)		
CC 1/1	SHL						16	45			727	50		
<u>CC 115</u>	(3.4	12/				•	15	94			499	10		
Cr129	744	3	2.2				16	26			<u>570</u> 335.	12		
<u>(C. J.S.)</u>	13.15	0/31/	11				16	500		 		100		
CF 103	101	T. K.L	Son Play St	2			94				105	עט		
CF 251	711	<u>(# + :</u> Co√ =	110C				5A 5N				250	() ()		
CF 1451	Cost	300 / !-	Hort				24	5	·		X/	00		
CF 1651 CF 1901		KA					54		:		290	ند		
CC 155	23	<u> </u>	Hads				cAL.	500			765	9		
£ 100	10 6	<u> </u>	1				7 .	35			148	74		
FIUI	1100	<u> </u>	127				noi	70			490	w		
E 1/3	12 1	7 19	1.7 · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tin	240			383	60		
C# 205	11-11	(Z)	100 4000 Se	.eu '			20	1			2500	0.		
CF 240	13kc	dis	-111 A sel				CK	150			210	03		
CF 470	M.	Grev	1 ////				54				250	00		
\$ 003	5/1/6	<u> رکزی</u> که دیگری	Supprise &			-	201	7	SUB TO	TAI	175	00		
CHE	EMICAL /	ACID D	ATA:	Ī .					Dr2	.,,,_	أروو بعكر	90		
				1	SE	RVICE & EQUI	PMENT	%TAX	ON \$			1		
				-		TERIALS		%TAX	ON \$			1		
				<u> </u>			Than	k Lee	ТО	TAL				
						<i></i> ,	F 1747	V						

SERVICE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: REPRESENTATIVE

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

BASIC 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 0000

JOB	, e è la c	DISTRICT			NEW C	VELL :	PROD IN	J 🗆 WDW	- 🗆 E	USTOMER PRDER NO.:	1	
CUSTOMER	V_{II}				LEASE //		Transins dupe			WELL NO.		
ADDRESS					COUNTY	20	<u>*</u>	STATE	1		-	
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CREW							
AUTHORIZED E	 3Y				JOB TYPE:		930	7		·		
EQUIPMEN ⁻	T# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED	DAT	E AM TIN	VIE	
							ARRIVED A	T JOB		AM PM		
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		Salar Carlotte Control	*	3 1	<u> </u>	, , , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	START OPE	RATION	An Project .	AM PM		
<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1711		· ·		FINISH OPE	RATION		AM PM		
				, Y			RELEASED			AM PM	:	
			1			<u> </u>	MILES FRO	M STATION TO	WEL			
TEM/PRICE REF. NO.	М	ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT A	AND SERV	ICES USE	ED	UNIT	(WELL OWN	UNIT PRIC		\$ AMOUN	·÷	
TILLI. NO.				<u>. E</u>					T	1-7	T.	
									+	1 1		
	<u> </u>			4						600	1111	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					CO	<u>() () () () () () () () () ()</u>	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						1) 2)	
					·	11				810	100 120 110	
	27 ; ; ;									22.1 22.1	ルフ ク ク ト	
						71 21 21 21 21 21				727 727 457 5-0	ルン ク ク ト ト ト ト ト ト	
										200 121 484 335 215	12	
										727 727 457 5-0	9 0	
										200 121 450 500 200 200 200 200	5 00 00 00	
										215 215 424 325 215 215	2 0 0 0 0 0 2	
										200 121 450 500 200 200 200 200	9 00 00 00 2 2	
										200 121 450 500 200 200 200 200	9 00 00 00 2 2	
										200 121 450 500 200 200 200 200		
										200 121 130 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2	9 00 00 00 2 2	
										200 121 450 500 200 200 200 200	9 00 00 00 2 2	
										200 121 130 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2	9 00 00 00 2 2	
CHE								SUB TO		200 121 130 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2	9 00 00 00 2 2	
CHE					VICE & EQUIP					200 121 130 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2	9 00 00 00 2 2	

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

	85 ~			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 			•			_							
Customer	VAL-S	رايز م	94			ease No.						Date				-	
Lease	11776		,		· V	Vell #	9	_		_]	05-	10	- //		
Field Order	# Statio		11	K	5			Casing	1/2	Dept	1430	Count				Stat	te (
Type Joh	:NW 5							-		ormatio	n	·		Legal De	scription		
	E DATA				/	DATA		FLUID	USE	D					RESUMI		
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze S	hots/F	t			Ac	id				RATE	PRES	S	ISIP		
Depth 430	Depth	 F	rom		То		Pr	e Pad			Max			·	5 Min.		
Volume 5	Volume		rom		То		Pa	ıd		Min				10 Min.			
Max Press	Max Pres	s	rom		То		Fra	ac			Avg	Avg			15 Min.		
Well Connecti	on Annulus V	/ol.	rom		То						HHP Use	d			Annulus	Pressu	re
Plug Depth /	Packer De	epth Fi	rom		То		Flu	ısh		•	Gas Volur	Gas Volume		Total Load			
Customer Rep	presentative					Station	Mar	nager	UE -	Scot	7	Trea	ater Lo	ho. I	[][\sim	_
Service Units	27900	3.37	708	209	20	1986	2	19860					Ī	- 1 C	20.0.	T	
Driver Names	Sullison	u) Rio			Nes	_										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Time	Casing Pressure	Tub Press	ing 🚹		Pum	<u> </u>		Rate				•	Service	E Log			
Gido Pa	U								ON	Luc	Soli	S	rector				
4115 										-			1				•
				.,					Ĺ		100 51	Ś /S	-5 CS	SC,			
									Cci	HL	100 57 3.5.7.1	10,	BAS	4 4	1	-	
														•			
3.40									ĈA	15,00	OIS A	304	OPW				
9:50				<u>-</u>					1 .	ook.	Rig +				_		
9:30.	100				12			3,5	84	de.	Der Ala	de					
					5				-PG	Men	<u> </u>				٠		
	; -							45	m)	is 10	oosk A	11.7	cint,	10 13	5-372-3	2	
					24				7071		1x.0 3						Dunip
							_		Rol		Plas						
			\perp	· 				5-5	81	Des	<u> </u>						
	250			9⊊	5	2			4	P	<u> </u>				<u> </u>		<u>.</u>
	500							35	Sh	w K	et e						
1030	1400			_/	05				Ole	ig A	(seor)	71	UAT.	Hels) <u>, </u>		
_ · .					1		_		104	up be	2. 11 w/	328					
				,	<i>y</i>				ľ	/). [[w]	,					
			_														<u> </u>
		· · · · ·	\perp						'	50/5	6000	Set.	<u> </u>	· 			
		-							_	_		10 1	/ 	1			
	}					ł	-				(//	6	7				

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner Sam Brownback, Governor

July 30, 2012

TODD ALLAM Val Energy, Inc. 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

Re: ACO1 API 15-007-23878-00-00 NITTLER 1-9 SE/4 Sec.09-31S-13W Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, TODD ALLAM